
RESULTS
LONG JUMP WOMEN FINAL

AIU RECORD 6.32       A.SHERIN UNI OF MADRAS KARNATAKA - 2020
12 January 2023 START TIME 10.55am TEMPERATURE 28

END TIME 12.16pm HUMIDITY 68%
ATTEMPT

RANK BIB ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 6 MARK
1 3103 BABISHA P, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 5.45 5.59 5.71 5.59 5.76 5.98 5.98
2 1690 SRUTHI LEKSHMI L, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 5.55 5.95 5.84 5.94 X 5.86 5.95
3 2977 SANDRA BABU, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 5.80 5.53 5.61 X 5.95 5.86 5.95
4 1692 BHAGAVATHI BHAVANI Y, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 5.66 5.90 5.32 - 5.68 5.21 5.90
5 1028 ASHNA SHAJI, . KANNUR UNIVERSITY 5.54 5.80 X 5.63 5.79 X 5.80
6 1200 MALLALA ANUSHA, . KRISHNA UNIVER A P X 5.60 5.69 X X X 5.69
7 1044 RESHMA P PAVAD, . KARNATAK UNIVERSITY 5.64 5.59 5.26 X 5.43 5.42 5.64
8 1552 DALIYA P LAL, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 5.63 4.85 X 5.37 5.41 5.52 5.63
9 430 R. SHOBANANDEVI, . BHARATHIDASAN UN TRI 5.62 5.52 5.46 5.62

10 766 ASARI NIRMA BHURAJI, . HEMCHANDRU CHARYA NO 5.59 5.62 5.60 5.62
11 2694 C.PRATHYUSHA, . SRI KRISHNADEVARYA U 5.59 5.57 5.47 5.59
12 3207 GAMIT MAYURI. M, . VEER NARMAD SOUTH GU X 5.31 5.56 5.56
13 2004 A.ABINAYA SRI, . PERIYAR UN SALEM 5.52 5.22 5.39 5.52
14 2006 M.KAVYA, . PERIYAR UN SALEM 5.48 5.40 5.42 5.48
15 470 RUGMA UDHAYAN U, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA X X 5.42 5.42
16 1238 BHAWANA JAISWAL, . LNIPE GWALIOR 5.39 5.39 X 5.39
17 582 B.DURGA, . DRBR AMBEDHKAR SRIKU 5.24 5.31 5.17 5.31
18 1029 JEREENA JOHN, . KANNUR UNIVERSITY 5.29 5.19 W 5.29



RESULTS
LONG JUMP WOMEN - QUALIFICATION

Automatic qualifying mark 5.30 M (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final
AIU RECORD 6.32 A.SHERIN UNI OF, MADRAS KARNATAKA - 2020

GROUP A 11 January 2023 START TIME 8.04am TEMPERATURE 23
END TIME 9.24am HUMIDITY 62%

ATTEMPT
RANK BIB ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 RESULT REMARKS

1 2977 SANDRA BABU, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 5.95 - - 5.95 Q
2 1690 SRUTHI LEKSHMI L, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 5.87 - - 5.87 Q
3 1044 RESHMA P PAVAD, . KARNATAK UNIVERSITY 5.54 - - 5.54 Q
4 1200 MALLALA ANUSHA, . KRISHNA UNIVER A P 5.46 - - 5.46 Q
5 430 R. SHOBANANDEVI, . BHARATHIDASAN UN TRI 5.45 - - 5.45 Q
6 470 RUGMA UDHAYAN U, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA 5.36 - - 5.36 Q
7 2006 M.KAVYA, . PERIYAR UN SALEM 4.16 5.26 5.31 5.31 Q
8 2007 TARUNYA PRASAD, . PES UNIVERSITY 5.26 X X 5.26
9 2136 UNNATI CHILKEWAR, . RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI 5.25 5.19 X 5.25

10 3767 MALATHI A, . TN PHY EDU AND SPORT 5.16 4.97 X 5.16
11 1244 SAINY PRODHAN, . LNIPE GWALIOR 5.05 5.12 5.05 5.12
12 2446 SANKPAL PRAGATI RAMC, . SHIVAJI UN KOLHAPUR 4.79 4.83 5.07 5.07
13 157 R MERLIN RABAKHA, . ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY 5.01 5.01 4.99 5.01
14 3036 MOOMAL DEVRA, . UNIVERS OF KOTA KOTA 4.6 4.69 4.82 4.82
15 3414 PULLASI MANISHA, . YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSI 4.79 4.69 r 4.79
16 3436 R. RASIGA, . ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 4.76 X 4.07 4.76
17 1602 N.ROJA, . MAHATMA GANDHI NALGO 4.46 4.69 X 4.69
18 3793 NANTHINI MS, . TN PHY EDU AND SPORT 4.69 4.61 4.37 4.69
19 1502 PIJA PRAJAPAT, . MAHARSHI DAYANAND SA X X 4.66 4.66
20 609 RASHIKA TARDE, . DR BABASAHEB MARATHW 4.64 4.59 r 4.64
21 247 M.DARSINI SRI, . AVINASHILINGAM UN 4.45 4.45 4.63 4.63

22 625 SHEETAL KUSHWAHA, . DR HARISIHGH GOUR UN X 4.07 4.12 4.12

23 951 NIKITA TOMAR, . JIWAJI UN GWALIOR 4.11 3.06 r 4.11

24 2289 PADAHARIYA SHRADHDHA, . SAURASHTRA UN RAJKOT 3.94 3.69 4.11 4.11

25 2511 PREETI, . SHRI JAGADISHPRASAD 4.06 3.9 X 4.06

26 2814 NAGARSOGE VAISHNAVI, . SWAMI RAMANAND TEERT X X 4.05 4.05

27 2813 MANE RUTUJA BHASKAR, . SWAMI RAMANAND TEERT 3.89 3.75 .3.77 3.89

28 1383 MONIKA YADAV, . MAHARAJA CHHATRASAL 3.19 X 3.59 3.59

29 1632 RUCHI, . MALAVIYA NATIONAL IN 3.59 3.48 X 3.59

30 2372 MADHUMITHA.M, . SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY X 3.09 3 3.09

31 195 Y.SAI, . ANDHRA UNIVERSITY AP 2.46 X 2.56 2.56

32 882 SAROJ PRAJAPAT, . JRN RAJASTHAN VIDYAP 2.43 2.55 r 2.55

33 1785 NARGIS MEHRA, . MEWAR UN CHITTORGARH 2.12 2.08 r 2.12

34 1847 NANDHINI. R, . MOTHER TERESA W KODA X X X 0

35 1561 PRABHAVATHI PS, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE X r 0



36 3340 ROSHNE KACHAWA, . VIKRAMA UN UJJAIN MP X r 0

37 2978 MEERA SHIBU, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU DNS

38 3402 PAVITHRA J, . VTU BELAGAVI KARANAT DNS

39 512 PURVI DEORA, . BHUPAL NOBEL S UDAIP DNS

40 2577 SHASHI KALA, . SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI DNS

41 3148 SHIPRA JAYARANJAN, . UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI DNS

42 2068 SOWMYA N, . RAICHUR UNVERSITY DNS

43 3476 TWINKAL KANWAR, . PACIFIC ACADEMY OF H DNS

44 708 VAISHNAVI RAGIT, . GONDWANA UN GODCHIRO DNS

774 PRAJAPATI AMITABEN R HEMCHANDRU CHARYA NGU 4.79 X 4.86



RESULTS
LONG JUMP WOMEN - QUALIFICATION

Automatic qualifying mark 5.30 M (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final
AIU RECORD 6.32 A.SHERIN UNI OF, MADRAS KARNATAKA - 2020

GROUP B 11 January 2023 START TIME 10.00am TEMPERATURE 25
END TIME 10.58amHUMIDITY 78%

ATTEMPT
RANK BIB ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 RESULT REMARKS

1 3103 BABISHA P, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 5.74 - - 5.74 Q
2 1552 DALIYA P LAL, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 5.70 - - 5.70 Q
3 766 ASARI NIRMA BHURAJI, . HEMCHANDRU CHARYA NO 5.60 - - 5.60 Q
4 1692 BHAGAVATHI BHAVANI Y, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 5.53 - - 5.53 Q
5 1028 ASHNA SHAJI, . KANNUR UNIVERSITY 5.45 - - 5.45 Q
6 582 B.DURGA, . DRBR AMBEDHKAR SRIKU 5.26 5.25 5.36 5.36 Q
7 2694 C.PRATHYUSHA, . SRI KRISHNADEVARYA U 5.18 5.36 - 5.36 Q
8 1238 BHAWANA JAISWAL, . LNIPE GWALIOR X 5.34 - 5.34 Q
9 3207 GAMIT MAYURI. M, . VEER NARMAD SOUTH GU X 5.27 5.31 5.31 Q

10 2004 A.ABINAYA SRI, . PERIYAR UN SALEM 5.3 - - 5.30 Q
11 1029 JEREENA JOHN, . KANNUR UNIVERSITY X 5.3 - 5.30 Q
12 3011 AJMI S U, . UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 5.21 4.92 5.06 5.21
13 2447 DHAMAL SAMPADA DATTA, . SHIVAJI UN KOLHAPUR X 5.17 X 5.17
14 1727 M.ABINAYA, . MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN X 5.17 X 5.17
15 1430 GHEVARIYA AYUSHIBEN, . MAHARAJA KRISHNA BHA 4.38 4.99 4.75 4.99
16 1415 LALITA JANGIR, . MAHARAJA GANGA BIKAN 4.9 4.95 X 4.95
17 2097 AISHWARYA NESARKAR, . RANI CHANNAMMA UN BE 4.91 4.73 4.76 4.91
18 2899 K JAYAPRADHA, . THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVER 4.39 4.57 4.74 4.74
19 347 GUJARIYA GAURIBEN BH, . BHAKT KABI NARSINH M X 4.34 4.68 4.68
20 2835 BHILAR KANVIKABEN, . SWARNIM GUJARAT SPOR X 4.61 X 4.61
21 1940 JYOTI, . OPJS UN CHURU RAJ 4.49 4.61 4.45 4.61

22 1046 JYOTI ASHOK AWATI, . KSAW UN VIJAYAPURA 4.47 X 4.44 4.47

23 2273 DUMADIYA KAJAL V, . SAURASHTRA UN RAJKOT 4.4 4.27 r 4.4

24 1431 KAKLOTAR PRIYABEN MA, . MAHARAJA KRISHNA BHA 4.18 4.26 4.37 4.37

25 745 ARTIGBHAGAT, . GUJARAT VIDY AHMEDAB X 4.14 4.19 4.19

26 134 B. DEEPIKA, . ADIKAVAI NANNAYA UN 3.97 X r 3.97

27 189 J.SOWJANYA, . ANDHRA UNIVERSITY AP X 3.95 r 3.95

28 2373 CATHRINE SONALI.S, . SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY X 3.77 3.68 3.77

29 2576 JASMEET, . SHRI KHUSHAL DAS UNI X 3.76 r 3.76

30 3462 CHENII, . PACIFIC ACADEMY OF H 3.43 r 3.43

31 3364 G.MANJUSHA, . VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UN 3.37 r 3.37

32 1792 ARTI MEENA, . MEWAR UN CHITTORGARH 3.15 2.9 r 3.15

33 1314 KAMLA KUMARI, . MADHAV UN PINDWARA R 2.92 2.83 2.81 2.92

34 1783 LISHA MEGWANSHI, . MEWAR UN CHITTORGARH 2.08 r 2.08

35 1858 ARCHI VYAS, . NAVRACHANA UNIVERSIT DNS



36 471 EMAYATHARASI, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA DNS

37 1881 ESHA MAJUMDAR, . NIMS UN RAJASTHAN DNS

38 1057 FLARVISHA V. MONTEIR, . KARNATAKA STATE LAW DNS

39 2245 G. ESHANYA, . SATAVAHNA UN KARIMNA DNS

40 2877 G.ROJA, . TELANGANA UNIVERSITY DNS

41 1363 I. ASHA, . MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU DNS

42 517 KHUSHI DEORA, . BHUPAL NOBEL S UDAIP DNS

43 508 KUSHBU CHUNDAWAT, . BHUPAL NOBEL S UDAIP DNS

44 3313 LIKITHA BAI K, . VIJAYANAGARA SRI KRI DNS



RESULTS
HIGH JUMP WOMEN FINAL

AIU RECORD 1.84 GRACENA MERLY MSU - UNIVERSITY, TIRUNELVELI, TAMILNADU BHUBANESWAR -  2022

10 January 2023 START TIME 2.10PM TEMPERATURE 29
END TIME 4.30PM HUMIDITY 53%

RANK BIB UNIVERSITY ATHLETE MARK 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.58m 1.61m 1.64m 1.67m 1.69m 1.71m 1.73m 1.77M 1.80M

1 1688 MANGALORE UN KARNATA KEVINAA ASHWINE A, . 1.77 - - O - O - O O XO XO O XXX

2 428 BHARATHIDASAN UN TRI K.GOBIKA, . 1.71 - - - O O O XO O XO XXX

3 2227 SARDAR PATEL UNIVERS JAMOD PAYAL, . 1.67 O O O O O O XO XXX

3 1729 MANONMANIAM SUNDARANN.K.VARSHA, . 1.67 - - O O O O XO XXX

5 1689 MANGALORE UN KARNATA PALLAVI PATEEL, . 1.67 - - O O O XO XO XXX

6 2979 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU SALIHA K H, . 1.67 - O O XXO O O XO XXX

7 2455 SHIVAJI UN KOLHAPUR DESAVALE SHRAVANI RA, . 1.67 - O O O O O XXO XXX

8 1573 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE ANJIMA K C, . 1.64 - O O O O XXO XXX

9 1728 MANONMANIAM SUNDARANB.SAHANA, . 1.61 - O XXO - O XXX

9 1057 KARNATAKA STATE LAW FLARVISHA V. MONTEIR, . 1.61 - O O XXO O XXX

11 469 BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA GIJI G, . 1.55 - - O XXX

12 3117 UNVERSITY OF MADRAS RAJESWARI R, . 1.50 O O XXX

13 1566 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE GAYATHRY SIVAKUMAR, . 1.45 O r

13 250 AVINASHILINGAM UN M.HAMAMALINI, . 1.45 O XXX

15 1364 MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU N.SWETHA, . 1.45 XO XXX

15 2228 SARDAR PATEL UNIVERS MAKWANA RAVINA, . 1.45 XO XXX

1417 MAHARAJA GANGA BIKAN MANOJ KUMARI SAHU, . NM XXX

3792 TN PHY EDU AND SPORT MERLIN STELLA M, . NM XXX

1501 MAHARSHI DAYANAND SA MILLI, . NM XXX

1603 MAHATMA GANDHI NALGO N.MANJULA, . NM XXX

951 JIWAJI UN GWALIOR NIKITA TOMAR, . NM XXX

1481 MAHARAJA SURAJMAL BR NIKITHA SINGH MAWAI, . NM XXX

1631 MALAVIYA NATIONAL IN NIRMA KUNWAR BHAGROT, . NM XXX

949 JIWAJI UN GWALIOR PRIYANKA PARDIK, . NM XXX

767 HEMCHANDRU CHARYA NO RAJPUT MAHI AJITH SI, . NM XXX



2980 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU ROOPIKA SREE S, . NM XXX

166 ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY S JOTHIKA, . NM XXX

241 AVINASHILINGAM UN S.SREENITHI, . NM XXX

1846 MOTHER TERESA W KODA SANDHIYA. R, . NM XXX

561 DEVI AHILYA UN INDOR ANAMIKA PAL, . NM XXX

2278 SAURASHTRA UN RAJKOT BARAIYA KAJAL C, . NM XXX

3798 TN PHY EDU AND SPORT DEEPA E, . NM XXX

349 BHAKT KABI NARSINH M GAADHE POONAM OGHADB, . NM XXX

1431 MAHARAJA KRISHNA BHA KAKLOTAR PRIYABEN MA, . NM XXX

3364 VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UN G.MANJUSHA, . NM XX-

3314 VIJAYANAGARA SRI KRI MANISHA KUMARI PRASH, . NM X-

1144 KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI MALI RASHIKA, . DNS DNS

3464 PACIFIC ACADEMY OF H MANSHA GURJAR, . DNS DNS

3402 VTU BELAGAVI KARANAT PAVITHRA J, . DNS DNS

2374 SAVEETHA UNIVERSITY POOJITHA.D, . DNS DNS

611 DR BABASAHEB MARATHW PRAIKSHA RAKH, . DNS DNS

707 GONDWANA UN GODCHIRO RAVINA MESHRAM, . DNS DNS

3014 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA ATHULYA S, . DNS DNS

905 JNTU KAKINADA B NANDHINI, . DNS DNS

3104 UNVERSITY OF MADRAS DEEPIKA S, . DNS DNS

3406 YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN M GAIKWAD DHAIRYASHIL, . DNS DNS

3791 TN PHY EDU AND SPORT JUHI SULTHAANA, . DNS DNS

1045 KSAW UN VIJAYAPURA KAVERI, . DNS DNS

3341 VIKRAMA UN UJJAIN MP KRATIGYA SHARMA, . DNS DNS

3470 PACIFIC ACADEMY OF H LEELA, . DNS DNS



 

RESULTS
TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN - FINAL

AIU RECORD 13.56 MAYOOKHA JOHNY UNIVERSITY OF KANNUR, KERALA TAMILNADU - 2008

10 January 2023 START TIME 10.20m TEMPERATURE 26
END TIME 11.40pmHUMIDITY 67%

ATTEMPT
RANK BIB ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 6 MARK REMARKS

 2977 SANDRA BABU, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 12.47 13.09 13.2 12.95 - - 13.20

2 1566 GAYATHRY SIVAKUMAR, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 12.82 x 12.71 12.78 12.7 13.16 13.16

3 1200 MALLALA ANUSHA, . KRISHNA UNIVER A P 12.65 x 12.65 12.13 12.92 13.05 13.05

4 3103 BABISHA P, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 12.64 x 12.38 12.35 12.76 12.47 12.76

5 1698 ANJALI, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA x 12.68 12.21 12.48 12.35 12.23 12.68

6 1363 I. ASHA, . MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU 12.41 12.57 12.16 11.51 11.7 11.63 12.57

7 1028 ASHIVA SHAJI, . KANNUR UNIVERSITY 12.13 x 12.4 11.71 x 12.27 12.40

8 3010 ADITHYA PS, . UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 12.05 11.86 12.35 12.25 12.06 12.37 12.37

9 471 EMAYATHARASI, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA 12.35 12.03 11.83 12.35

10 2978 MEERA SHIBU, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 11.87 11.82 12.34 12.34

11 1576 ANU MATHEW, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 12.15 12.22 12.09 12.22

12 301 NIMISHA DAYMA, . BARKATULLAH U BHOPAL 12.11 12.05 12.03 12.11

13 1238 BHAWANA JAISWAL, . LNIPE GWALIOR 11.82 x 11.9 11.90

14 157 R MERLIN RABAKHA, . ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY 11.58 11.74 11.65 11.74

15 2004 A.ABINAYA SRI, . PERIYAR UN SALEM 11.65 11.13 11.7 11.70

16 1699 KRITHI G SHETTY, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 11.66 x 11.58 11.66



RESULTS
TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN - QUALIFICATION

Automatic qualifying mark 11.80m (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final
AIU RECORD 13.56 MAYOOKHA JOHNY TAMILNADU - 2008UNIVERSITY OF KANNUR, KERALA

GROUP A 9 January 2023 START TIME TEMPERATURE
END TIME HUMIDITY

8.00AM
8.38AM

24
83%

ATTEMPT
RANK BIB ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 RESULT REMARKS

1 2977 SANDRA BABU, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 12.56 12.56

2 1200 MALLALA ANUSHA, . KRISHNA UNIVER A P 12.27 12.27

3 2978 MEERA SHIBU, . UNIVERSITY OF CALICU 11.58 12.16 12.16

4 301 NIMISHA DAYMA, . BARKATULLAH U BHOPAL 11.83 11.83

5 157 R MERLIN RABAKHA, . ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY X 11.46 11.64 11.64

6 610 SNEHA MADNE, . DR BABASAHEB MARATHW X 11.41 X 11.41

7 1415 LALITA JANGIR, . MAHARAJA GANGA BIKAN X X 11.34 11.34

8 1727 M.ABINAYA, . MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN X X X 0

9 3794 MERLIN SUNITHA A, . TN PHY EDU AND SPORT X X - 0

10 3036 MOOMAL DEVRA, . UNIVERS OF KOTA KOTA X r 0

11 1319 POOJA MEENA, . MADHAV UN PINDWARA R - X - 0

12 965 PRACHI BHAGAT, . JIWAJI UN GWALIOR 0 DNS

13 952 PREETI PARTI, . JIWAJI UN GWALIOR X X X 0

14 3795 PUSHPARANI C, . TN PHY EDU AND SPORT 0 DNS

15 3094 R AISHWARYA, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 0 DNS

16 884 RITU SHARMA, . JRN RAJASTHAN VIDYAP X X X 0

17 1632 RUCHI, . MALAVIYA NATIONAL IN 0 DNS

18 885 SAJANA DEVRA, . JRN RAJASTHAN VIDYAP 0 DNS

19 2446 SHIVAJI UN KOLHAPUR X X - 0

20 1842 SHARMILA, . DR VISHWANATH KARAD X X - 0

21 1485 SHREEMATHI.K, . MAHARANI CLUSTER UNI 0 DNS

22 2246 SHYAMI V K, . SATHYABAMA IST X X X 0

23 2007 TARUNYA PRASAD, . PES UNIVERSITY X X X 0

24 1852 VINCIYA. J, . MOTHER TERESA W KODA X X X 0

SANKPAL PRAGATI RAMC, 

Q
Q
Q
Q
q



RESULTS
TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN - QUALIFICATION

Automatic qualifying mark 11.80m (Q) or at least best 16 qualify to Final
AIU RECORD 13.56 MAYOOKHA JOHNY TAMILNADU - 2008UNIVERSITY OF KANNUR, KERALA

GROUP B 9 January 2023 START TIME TEMPERATURE
END TIME HUMIDITY

9.30 AM 25
66%

ATTEMPT
REMARKSRANK BIB ATHLETE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 RESULT

1 3103 BABISHA P, . UNVERSITY OF MADRAS 12.63 12.63

2 1698 ANJALI, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 12.51 12.51

3 1363 I. ASHA, . MADURAI KAMARAJ MADU 12.4 12.4

4 1576 ANU MATHEW, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE X 12.23 12.23

5 1028 ASHIVA SHAJI, . KANNUR UNIVERSITY X 12.22 12.22

6 471 EMAYATHARASI, . BHARATHIAR UN COIMBA 12.05 12.05

7 2004 A.ABINAYA SRI, . PERIYAR UN SALEM - X 11.96 11.96

8 1699 KRITHI G SHETTY, . MANGALORE UN KARNATA 11.96 11.96

9 1566 GAYATHRY SIVAKUMAR, . MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE 11.93 11.93

10 1238 BHAWANA JAISWAL, . LNIPE GWALIOR 11.54 11.66 11.89 11.89

11 3010 ADITHYA PS, . UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 11.85 11.85

12 2136 UNNATI CHILKEWAR 11.48 11.57 X 11.57

13 774 PRAJAPATI AMITABEN R HEMCHANDRU CHARYA NGU 11.39 X 11.36 11.39

14 2097 AISHWARYA NESARKAR, . RANI CHANNAMMA UN BE X 11.25 X 11.25

15 2711 AKSHAYA.V, . SRI RAMACHANDRA INSI X X - 0

16 561 ANAMIKA PAL, . DEVI AHILYA UN INDOR X X X 0

17 766 ASARI NIRMA BHURAJI, . HEMCHANDRU CHARYA NO X - 0

18 1604 B.KALPANA, . MAHATMA GANDHI NALGO X X 0

19 2835 BHILAR KANVIKABEN, . SWARNIM GUJARAT SPOR X X X 0

20 570 DHARMSINH DESAI UN N X X X 0

21 2279 DUMADIYA HETALBEN K, . SAURASHTRA UN RAJKOT X X X 0

22 3342 GAYATRI, . VIKRAMA UN UJJAIN MP X - 0

23 1430 GHEVARIYA AYUSHIBEN, . MAHARAJA KRISHNA BHA X - 0

24 1940 JYOTI, . OPJS UN CHURU RAJ X X X 0

25 904 KAVYA P, . JNTU KAKINADA X X X 0

26 3405 AAWLE NILESH VILAS, . YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN M
27 3207 GAMIT MAYURI. M, . VEER NARMAD SOUTH GU

RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI MAHA

CHAWLA KHUSHBU PARES

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

DNS
DNS



RESULTS
POLE VAULT WOMEN FINAL

AIU RECORD 4.00 PAVITHRA VENKATESHPERIYAR UNI, SALEM, TAMILNADU BHUBANESWAR - 2022

11 January 2023 START TIME 9.45 TEMPERATURE 29
END TIME HUMIDITY 53%

RANK BIB UNIVERSITY ATHLETE MARK 2.50M 2.60M 2.70M 2.80M 2.90M 3.00M 3.05M 3.10M 3.15M 3.20M 3.25M 3.30M 3.35M 3.40M 3.45M 3.50M 3.55M 3.60M 3.65M 3.70M 3.75M 3.80M 3.85M 3.90M 3.95M 4.00M
1 3797 TN PHY EDU AND SPORT ROSY MEENA P, . 3.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - 0 - - - 0 - XXX

2 279 BANGLORE UNIVERSITY SINDUSHREE, . 3.60 - - - - - - - XO - - - O - O O X0 - O - XXX

3 834 JAIN UNIVERSITY SATHYA T, . 3.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - O - - - XXX

4 1568 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE MALAVIKA REMAESH, . 3.35 - - - - - O - - O O 0 - O - XXX

5 2981 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU MNEKHA ELDHO, . 3.30 - - - XO - O - 0 - O - XO X- XX

6 2002 PERIYAR UN SALEM V.DHARSHINI, . 3.25 O - - O - X - - XO - XXO - XXX

7 3102 UNVERSITY OF MADRAS UVATHARRSHINI M, . 3.20 - - - O - O - O - O - XXX

8 3795 TN PHY EDU AND SPORT PUSHPARANI C, . 3.20 - - - - - X0 - 0 - O - XXX

9 1583 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE BLESSY KUNJUMON, . 3.10 - - - - O X O XO - XXX

10 2982 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU TIMBADIYA MAISURI HA, . 3.00 - - - O - O - XX- X

11 1702 MANGALORE UN KARNATA PREETHI, . 2.80 O O - XO XXX

12 3087 UNVERSITY OF MADRAS DEEPIKA, . NM - - X - XX

13 2280 SAURASHTRA UN RAJKOT DUMADIYA RAJALBEN V, . NM XXX
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